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Atlanta Woman Wins Top 40 Under 40 Award

Heather Shuster, project development director for Renewal Design-Build

in Decatur, has been named to Professional Remodeler’s Top 40 Under 40.

She was the only recipient awarded in the state of Georgia and one of only
five women recognized with this honor. Shuster has worked with Renewal
Design-Build for more than four years and specializes in consulting with
homeowners, spatial planning, layouts and project development. Winners of
the annual award are selected by a panel of building industry experts based
on career achievements and referrals from colleagues and clients. For more
information, visit www.renewaldesignbuild.com. ¥

Editorial Resources begin on page 82.

WHAT’S HAPPENING This Month

Now-Mon., Dec. 31

Southern Living Idea House Tours
11 a.m.-5 p.m., Wed.-Sat.

1 p.m.-5 p.m., Sun.

57 Morgan Street

Senoia, GA
www.southernliving.
com/2012ideahouse

Sun., Nov. 11-Sun., March 31
The South’s Next Wave: Design
Challenge

Hours vary

Museum of Design Atlanta
1315 Peachtree Street
Atlanta, GA

(404) 979-6455
www.museumofdesign.org

Fri., Nov. 16-Sun., Dec. 30
“Fantasy in Lights”

6 p.m.-midnight

Callaway Gardens

100 Meadow View Lane
Pine Mountain, GA
1-800-CALLAWAY
www.callawaygardens.com

Fri., Nov. 16-Sun., Dec. 9

Atlanta Homes & Lifestyles 2012
Christmas House

10 a.m.-5 p.m., Thurs.-Sat. (except
Thanksgiving Day)

Noon-5 p.m., Sun.

4775 Dudley Lane NW

Atlanta, GA 30327
(404) 252-6670
www.atlantachristmashouse.com

Sat., Nov. 17-Sat., Jan. 5

“Garden Lights, Holiday Nights”
5-10 p.m.

Atlanta Botanical Garden

1345 Piedmont Ave. NE

Atlanta, GA

(404) 876-5859
www.atlantabotanicalgarden.org

Fri., Nov. 30-Sat., Dec. 1

Christmas at Northstar Arts & Crafts
Fair

4-10 p.m., Fri.

10 a.m.-5 p.m., Sat.

Northstar Church

3413 Blue Springs Road
Kennesaw, GA

(770) 423-1330
www.northstarchurch.org

Sat., Dec. 1

Grayson Christmas Tour of Homes
10 a.m.-4 p.m.

Locations vary

(678) 985-7775
www.cityofgrayson.org

Sat., Dec. 1-Sun., Dec. 2

26" Annual Marietta Pilgrimage
Christmas Home Tour

9 a.m.-6 p.m., Sat.

7-9:30 p.m., Sat. (candlelight tour)
10 a.m.-6 p.m., Sun.

Locations vary

(770) 429-1115
www.mariettapilgrimage.com

Thurs., Dec. 6-Sun., Dec. 9
Scott Antique Market

12:45 p.m.-6 p.m., Thurs.

9 a.m.-6 p.m., Fri.-Sat.

10 a.m.-4 p.m., Sun.

Atlanta Expo Center

3650 and 3850 Jonesboro Road
Atlanta, GA

(404) 361-2000
www.scottantiquemarket.com

Fri., Dec. 7-Tues., Dec. 18
Christmas at Callanwolde

Hours vary

Callanwolde Fine Arts Center

980 Briarcliff Road NE

Atlanta, GA 30306

(404) 872-5338
www.christmasatcallanwolde.com

Sat., Dec. 8

25% Annual Jingle Jog

8 a.m.

Perimeter Mall

4400 Ashford Dunwoody Road
Atlanta, Georgia

(770) 888-9481
www.jinglejog.com

Have a home improvement question or news tip? Send to editor@homeimprovementmag.com.
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